PSNH FUNDING LLC 3
MONTHLY SERVICER CERTIFICATE

10/3/2022

Pursuant to Section 4.01(d)(2) of the Servicing Agreement, dated as of May 8, 2018 (the “Agreement”), between Public Service
Company of New Hampshire, as servicer (the “Servicer”), and PSNH Funding LLC 3, the Servicer does hereby certify as follows:

Capitalized terms used herein have their respective meanings as set forth in the Agreement.

For the Monthly Period:

1.

b)

a)
b)
c)
d)

Billings:

September 2022

Residential

General Service

Primary General
Service

Large General
Service

Outdoor Lighting

Monthly kWh
Consumption

291,968,916

145,068,041

145,166,629

106,370,071

802,114

Applicable RRB
Charge:

$0.00960

$0.00950

$0.00780

$0.00300

$0.01260

Total RRB Charge
Amount Billed this

writeofts)

Month (net of estimated

$2,782,440.42

$1,368,085.92

$1,124,033.93

$316,780.70

$10,032.85

Cumulative RRB

(net of estimated
writeofts)

Charge Amount Billed
d [this Remittance Period

$9,234,712.55

$4,305,145.17

$3,423,181.78

$940,272.18

$26,855.63

Remittances:

Total Amount Remitted this Month:

Cumulative Amount Remitted this Remittance Period:

Draws on Subaccounts:

Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:

Cumulative Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:

Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:

Cumulative Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:

$7,112,644.72
$17,808,429.69

$0.00
$120,786.48
$0.00
$0.00

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed and delivered this Monthly Servicer Certificate as of the date first
written above.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF
NEW HAMPSHIRE, as Servicer

ik O/

Name: Emilie O'Neil

Title: Assistant Treasurer-Corporate
Finance and Cash Management




	Sep 22

