PSNH FUNDING LLC 3 MONTHLY SERVICER CERTIFICATE 10/3/2022

Pursuant to Section 4.01(d)(2) of the Servicing Agreement, dated as of May 8, 2018 (the "Agreement"), between Public Service Company of New Hampshire, as servicer (the "Servicer"), and PSNH Funding LLC 3, the Servicer does hereby certify as follows:

Capitalized terms used herein have their respective meanings as set forth in the Agreement.

For the Monthly Period: September 2022

1. Billings:

		Residential	General Service	Primary General Service	Large General Service	Outdoor Lighting
a	Monthly kWh Consumption	291,968,916	145,068,041	145,166,629	106,370,071	802,114
b	Applicable RRB Charge:	\$0.00960	\$0.00950	\$0.00780	\$0.00300	\$0.01260
С	Total RRB Charge Amount Billed this Month (net of estimated writeoffs)	\$2,782,440.42	\$1,368,085.92	\$1,124,033.93	\$316,780.70	\$10,032.85
d	Cumulative RRB Charge Amount Billed this Remittance Period (net of estimated writeoffs)	\$9,234,712.55	\$4,305,145.17	\$3,423,181.78	\$940,272.18	\$26,855.63

2. Remittances:

a)	Total Amount Remitted this Month:	\$7,112,644.72
b)	Cumulative Amount Remitted this Remittance Period:	\$17,808,429.69

3. Draws on Subaccounts:

a)	Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:	\$0.00
b)	Cumulative Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:	\$120,786.48
c)	Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:	\$0.00
d)	Cumulative Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:	\$0.00

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed and delivered this Monthly Servicer Certificate as of the date first written above.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, as Servicer

Name: Emilie O'Neil

Embe Ones

Title: Assistant Treasurer-Corporate Finance and Cash Management